2009 UNIFIED SPORTS™ MIDDLE AND HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL TOURNAMENTS
INTENT-TO-ENTER FORM

Name of School Telephong( )
Address
City/Town Zip Code

isinterested in participating in the Unified Sports™ Middle and High School Basketball Tournament* on:

* Multiple entries are encouraged, however, all entries are based on number of openings -- “first come, first served
basis.”

a Monday, March 9 -- Wilcox Tech High School, Meriden — Middle Schools

3:00-5:30 p.m.
a Tuesday, March 10 -- St. Luke's, New Canaan — High & Middle Schools
3:00-5:30 p.m.
a Wednesday, March 11 — Simsbury High School — High Schools
3:00-5:30 p.m.
a Thursday, March 12 — Bunnell High Schoal, Stratford — High Schools/ SCC League
3:00 - 5:30 p.m.
a Friday, March 13 — Farmington High School — Middle Schools
3:00 - 6:00 p.m.
a Monday, March 16 — Norwich Free Academy — High Schools and ECC League
3:00 - 6:00 p.m.
a Tuesday, March 17 — Glastonbury High School — High Schools
3:00 - 6:00 p.m.
a Wednesday, March 18 — Berlin High School — High Schools and NWC League
3:00 - 6:00 p.m.
a Thursday, March 19 — Tolland High School — High Schools
3:00 - 6:00 p.m.
| Friday, March 20 — Manchester High School — High Schools and CCC League
3:00 - 6:00 p.m.
a Tuesday, March 24 — New Haven Fieldhouse — Middle Schools
3:00 - 6:00 p.m.

*khkkhkhkkkkhkhkkkhkhkhkkhhxk
Name of Principal

Name of Coach Home Telephone
e-mail address

# of Squads: Skill Level for Each Squad: (1,2,3,4,5)
Approximate # of students (athletes & partners):

1- Skilled; 2- SomeModifications; 3 - No partner shooting, competitive medals
4 - Low level, No partner shooting or rebounding, challenge medals;
5 - Severely Limited, small baskets, challenge medals

Signature of Principal Date
Signature of Coach Date

Please return to:Ken Bragg
CIAC, 30 Realty Drive, Cheshire, CT 06410
Fax -- (203) 250-1345
Return by:January 25, 2009 I ntent-to-Enter
March 2, 2009Roster







